Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

pP*** Kang

Email: ***@renascent.com.au

N*** Blair

Wagyu Royale
Small Sweet Potato Chips

S*** Arief

Coke

Southern

p*** Kang
Chicken Bowl

Avocado

Jalapefios

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Corn Ribs

Onion Rings

J*** Dangan

Coke Zero Sugar

Lamb Shoulder Bowl

A***

Chicken Tenders

Original Cheese

Ribs & Burgers Randwick
3rd Jun 2025, 11:46 AM

2
49 636 370 459
$220.10

$20.90
$8.90

$4.50
$16.90

$15.00
$2.50
$1.00
$4.00
$9.90
$8.90

$4.50
$20.90

$13.90
$15.90


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgersrw

Coke No Sugar $4.50

Small Chips $5.90
D*** Trinh
Beef Bowl $16.90
Chicken Breast $7.00
Coke No Sugar $4.50
No Tomato $0.00

P*** Alexiadis

Mighty Chicken Combo $24.90

Coke Can $2.50
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $0.86
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $0.62
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $1.20
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $0.74
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $1.17
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $0.82
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge) $0.79
Subtotal $200.12
GST $19.98
Total paid $220.10

Last Updated: 3rd Jun 2025, 12:54 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Randwick on +61286298820

Or you can reach out by email

med&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



tel:+61286298820
mailto:randwick@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

