Tax invoice & receipt			
Venue Order date Table number ABN (Australian Business Number)	<u>Ribs & Burgers Randwick</u> 3rd Jun 2025, 11:46 AM 2 49 636 370 459		
		Total paid	\$220.10
		P*** Kang	
		Email: ***@renascent.com.au	
N*** Blair			
Wagyu Royale	\$20.90		
Small Sweet Potato Chips	\$8.90		
S*** Arief			
Coke	\$4.50		
Southern	\$16.90		
P*** Kang			
Chicken Bowl	\$15.00		
Avocado	\$2.50		
Jalapeños	\$1.00		
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	\$4.00		
Corn Ribs	\$9.90		
Onion Rings	\$8.90		
J*** Dangan			
Coke Zero Sugar	\$4.50		
Lamb Shoulder Bowl	\$20.90		
A***			
Chicken Tenders	\$13.90		
	ψ13.30		

\$15.90

Original Cheese

Coke No Sugar Small Chips	\$4.50 \$5.90
Beef Bowl	\$16.90
Chicken Breast	\$7.00
Coke No Sugar	\$4.50
No Tomato	\$0.00
P*** Alexiadis	
Mighty Chicken Combo	\$24.90
Coke Can	\$2.50
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$0.86
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$0.62
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$1.20
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$0.74
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$1.17
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$0.82
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$0.79
Subtotal	\$200.12
GST	\$19.98
Total paid	\$220.10

Last Updated: 3rd Jun 2025, 12:54 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Randwick on +61286298820

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd Email: receipts@meandu.com